UNDER 21 BOYS RECORDS

Open Boys
Singles
Brett Hughes

Doubles

Christian Kereszteny

Scott Calvert

Triples
Jason May

David Porto
Brett Hughes

Teams

Scott Calvert
Chris Wingett
Matthew Cox
Phillip McGuire
Ricky Fitzsimons
Sean Bowling
Arron Griffin

All Events
Brett Hughes

Year State Score
2004 VIC 1026
2006 QLD 1825
2004 VIC 2773
2009 QLD 4458
2004 VIC 3807

Gr Boys
Singles
Chris Cooper

Doubles
Shaun O'Hara
Adam Falvey

Triples
Daniel Gray

Alex Fry
Nick Cooper

Teams
Zachary Pett
Daniel Gray
Alex Fry

Rory Gula
Nathan Sinnott
Nick Cooper
Chris Price

All Events
Dean Gibbs

Year State Score
2004 ViC 1034
2004 NSW 1999
2008 ViC 2768
2008 ViC 4667
2000 NSW 4039




UNDER 21 GIRLS RECORDS

Open Girls
Singles
Sarah Heath

Doubles
Kirsten Field
Jessica Lawrence

Triples
Emily Robertson

Brigitte Artufel
Rebecca Whiting

Teams

Brooke Worden
Aleisha Shields
Jacqui Boxshall
Chantal Bosma
Carly Giordmaina
Courtney Stace
Tara Garlinge

All Events
Sarah Heath

Year
2012

2009

2004

2012

2012

State
NSW

VIC

VIC

VIC

NSW

Score
912

1746

2427

3857

3607

Gr Girls

Singles
Jessica Stirling

Doubles
Teegan Clayton
Natasha Waite

Triples
Teegan Clayton

Jacqueline Betia
April St Clair

Teams

Cindy Orpin

Tamika Riseley
Charmaine Riseley
Natasha Waite
Teegan Clayton
Leteshia Carter (DNP)

All Events
Peta Long

Year

2009

1999

2001

1999

2008

State

NSW

QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

Score

999

1971

2789

4409

3828




ADULT MEN RECORDS

Open Men

Singles
Ryan Bagley

Doubles
Daniel Borey
Jason Borey

Triples
Alan Notman

Mac Stewart
Craig Ryan

Teams

Glenn Rowland
Ron Forbes
Jason Oshorne
Aaron Osborne
Andrew Lloyd
Shaun O'Hara
Russell Chown

All Events
Andrew Mead

Year
2012

2005

2009

2012

2012

State
QLD

QLD

VIC

NSW

VIC

Score
1093

1869

2858

4534

3926

Gr Men

Singles
Jon King

Doubles
Peter Bowling
Greg Brady

Triples
Barry Dodds

Les Morrow
Gary Ebenwalder

Teams

Michael Burke
Guy McFarlane
Ray Anderson
Neil Mills

Dyllan M-Sinclair
Richard Palma
Steven Luu

All Events
Peter Bowling

Year
1997

2009

2007

2012

2009

State
NSW

QLD

VIC

NSW

QLD

Score
1017

1994

2928

4720

4027




ADULT LADIES RECORDS

Open Ladies Gr Ladies

Singles Year  State  Score Singles Year State Score
Janelle Crass 2012 NSW 1057 Robyn Bull 2008 ViC 1033
Doubles Doubles

Tracey Madden Janelle Spinks

Rebecca Robinson 2012 VIC 1867 Amanda Roy 2007 NSW 1843
Triples Triples

Narelle Baker Jodie Brooker

Jenny Buckle Joyce Everson

Nicole Addamo 2004 VIC 2690 Joyce Berry 1997 QLD 2665
Teams Teams

Tracey Madden Robyn Bull

Rebecca Robinson Tracy Silva

Shannon Elso Liz Halliday

Glenda Millman 2012 VIC 4423 Rhonda Hebbard 2004 ViC 4372
Vanessa Pappin Sonja Martinali

Karen Newman Anne Hogg

Lisa Harding Karyn Carlyon

All Events All Events

Janelle Crass 2012 NSW 3834 Marrissa Scheerhoorn 2001 NSW 3655




OVER 50'S (SENIORS) RECORDS

Senior Men

Singles
Mike Alagich

Doubles
Roger Custance
Brian Brown

Triples

Terry P Silva
Greg Hebbard
Paul Jones

Teams

Terry P Silva
Greg Hebbard
Chris Mueller
John Brizzi
Maurice Collins
Doug Dickson
Paul Jones

All Events
Wally Whye

Year
2009

2012

VIC

2007

2004

State
NSW

QLD

VIC

VIC

NSW

Score
983

1803

2606

4365

3738

Senior Ladies

Singles
Margaret Nunn

Doubles
Gina Lloyd
Susanne Jack

Triples

Lorraine Miller
Margaret Nunn
Rhonda Hebbard

Teams
Margaret Nunn
Alison Gula
Val Porteous
Nola Downie
Margaret Silva
Anne Hogg

Liz Halliday

All Events
Susanne Jack

Year
2004

2012

2010

2009

2012

State
VIC

NSW

VIC

VIC

NSW

Score
967

1737

2640

4245

3735




Mixed Seniors 2002-2006
Singles Year State Score
Margaret Nunn 2004 VIC 967

Doubles
Michelle Dickson
Wally Whye 2004 NSW 1865

Triples
Kerry Sobott

Joan Sharwood
Neville Robinson 2006 NSW 2622

Teams

Val Porteous

Margaret Nunn

Lyn Bourke

Graeme Le Clezio 2004 VIC 4389
Alan Kennedy

Terry P Silva

Lorraine Miller

All Events
Wally Whye 2004 NSW 3738
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